03/25/19 2019 RANGER
SUPERCAB / SUPERCREW®
MAJOR PRODUCT FEATURES
Product Changes and Features Availability
Features, options and package content subject to change.  Please check www.fmcdealer.com for the most current information.
 - 1 - Ford Division
PROPRIETARY
To learn more about the features on this vehicle, go to www.fordesourcebook.com

● Black Appearance Package (76J) – available on XLT
(301A/302A) and Lariat (501A)
JOB 2 ORDER GUIDE UPDATES – Effective on all
vehicles built on or after Job #2 06/03/19
● Added: Aluminum Crossbed Toolbox, Black (86C)
● Added: Premium Aluminum Crossbed Storage Toolbox,
Bright (86D)
● Added: LED Warning Strobes – Amber (66F)
1 Includes a complimentary trial subscription of 3 months or 3 gigabytes –
whichever comes first. Wireless Service Plan required after trial
subscription ends. Visit att.com/ford to start complimentary trial and sign
up for a Wireless Service Plan.
2 Includes service for one year from the vehicle sale date as recorded by
the dealer.
03/25/19 2019 RANGER
SUPERCAB / SUPERCREW®
MAJOR PRODUCT FEATURES
Product Changes and Features Availability
Features, options and package content subject to change.  Please check www.fmcdealer.com for the most current information.
 - 2 - Ford Division
PROPRIETARY
JOB 2 ORDER GUIDE UPDATES – Effective on all
vehicles built on or after Job #2 06/03/19 (continued)
● Added: LED Warning Strobes – Amber/White (66G)
● Revised: Tonneau Pickup Box Cover (94D/94E/94J)
● Added: Black Appearance Package (76J) – optional on XLT
(301A/302A) and Lariat (501A)
● Added: 265/60R18 A/S BSW (TEP) tire to the Black
Appearance Package (76J)
● Added: 265/60R18 A/T BSW (TFH) tire to the Black
Appearance Package (76J)
● Added: 265/60R18 A/T OWL (TFP) tire to the Black
Appearance Package (76J)
03/25/19 2019 RANGER
SUPERCAB / SUPERCREW® – XL SERIES
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
 - 3 - Ford Division
PROPRIETARY
MECHANICAL
● 2.3L EcoBoost® Engine with Auto Start-Stop Technology
● 4x4 Electronic-Shift-On-the-Fly (ESOF) – NA w/PU Box
Delete (R1A)